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Emilia-Categoria B Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Marcello Visentini
Riccardo Carbone
Manuel Penner
Fabrizio De Maria
Gabriel Lenghen
Matteo Melloni
Barbara Osti
Filippo Brusa
Julian Marcelli
Romana Petrini
Giuseppe Rionero
Michele Savian
Mattia Bondi
Marcus Branbati
Danilo Quaglia
Massimo Gadani
Davide Gadani
Andrea Ribani
Daniel Spolaore
Michele Giorgi
Sara Marchioni
Alessandro Celli
Carlos Riart Vendrell
Cristina Pizzinat
Michela Spiga
Andrea Bazzani
Sandro Pizzirani
Mirco Tonin
Edoardo Frati
Giovanni Battistin
Luca Fagiolino
Alex Gironi
Mihaela Nicolai
Christian Cesari
Jessica Florio
Glenda Venturini
Sara Duce
Gianluca Neri
Veronica Mangiaferro
Massimo Benassi
Cosimo Carbone
Hafid Mouhib
Davide Marrone
Marco Lucchini
Luigi Martini
Guido Cioni

N. Tess.

05/678
05/728
05/681
05/662
05/716
05/715
05/732
05/703
05/723
05/734
05/666
01/1619
05/727
05/690
05/658
05/724
05/725
05/686
01/726
05/679
05/683
05/661
05/730
05/717
05/733
05/726
05/697
01/238
05/687
05/696
05/656
05/742
05/738
01/1601
05/736
05/731
05/737
05/665
05/735
05/672
05/729
05/669
05/682
05/657
05/680
05/664

Set  Punti
21 51
24 48
16 45
29 45
16 a4
26 43
20 a1
24 39
30 37
20 33
30 32
12 30
17 30
12 26
21 26
11 25
17 25
12 24
13 23
8 22
15 22
16 22
11 20
20 20
16 19
13 17
26 17

7 15
11 14
12 14
13 14
25 13
10 12
9 11
7 7
8 6
8 5
10 5
4 3
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,43
2,00
2,81
1,55
2,75
1,65
2,05
1,62
1,23
1,65
1,07
2,50
1,76
2,17
1,24
2,27
1,47
2,00
1,77
2,75
1,47
1,38
1,82
1,00
1,19
1,31
0,65
2,14
1,27
1,17
1,08
0,52
1,20
1,22
1,00
0,75
0,62
0,50
0,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Angelo Mozzi
Nicola Contardi
Andrea Ponzi
Samuele Pezzani
Massimiliano Vecchi
Luigi Scibetta
Paolo Ferretti
Mirko Rossi
Stefano Paglia
Lorenzo Morigoni
Andrea Spotti
Alessandro Campagna
Andrea Ragazzini
Ludmila Kostandova
Lorenzo Bullaro
Marco Tortelli
Alessandro Ferrari
Michele Poletti
Mattia Ruzzi
Emanuele Rossi
Lorenzo Capra
Simone Gobbi
Matteo Zapponi
Simone Ramelli
Michela Musi
Gianluca Annoni
Roberto Giovanelli
Chiara Gualerzi
Mauro Piccoli

Ivan Ponzi
Gianluca Rotondo
Woody Terenzini
Alex Bertuzzi
Giuseppe Balestrieri
Eleonora Ciullo
Matteo Pereni
Federica Cattenati
Luciano Nicolosi
Natascia Verde
Davide Delfante
Cristian lunco

N. Tess.

05/484
05/439
05/508
05/594
05/139
05/169
05/210
05/053
05/310
05/332
05/618
05/400
05/398
05/401
05/395
05/090
05/268
05/324
05/644
05/152
05/462
05/430
05/465
05/528
05/444
05/453
05/208
05/352
05/251
05/507
05/524
05/384
05/396
05/506
05/428
05/429
05/623
05/589
05/546
05/235
05/385

Set  Punti
32 87
38 80
40 78
36 77
38 76
38 72
40 71
29 62
39 62
34 57
32 52
38 52
35 51
36 51
40 a4
36 39
24 37
20 36
34 34
27 31
27 31
28 29
14 27
12 26
12 19
10 17
13 17
20 17
20 16
14 14
18 13
4 11
14 11

8 10
11 10
21 9
4 5
6 4
12 3
4 1
2 0

Media

2,72
2,11
1,95
2,14
2,00
1,89
1,77
2,14
1,59
1,68
1,62
1,37
1,46
1,42
1,10
1,08
1,54
1,80
1,00
1,15
1,15
1,04
1,93
2,17
1,58
1,70
1,31
0,85
0,80
1,00
0,72
2,75
0,79
1,25
0,91
0,43
1,25
0,67
0,25
0,25
0,00



Emilia-Categoria C Girone 1

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Marco Ottati 05/649 40 95 2,38
2 Gianluca Saccani 05/579 35 71 2,03
3 Francesco Dodi 05/629 38 71 1,87
4 Simone Rovito 05/536 40 61 1,52
5 Marco Bizzarri 05/203 30 60 2,00
6 Thomas Biasetti 05/640 28 58 2,07
7 Andrea Pederzani 05/643 28 57 2,04
8 Pietro Santoro 05/628 31 56 1,81
9 Simone Carpena 05/634 28 54 1,93
10  Matteo Morini 05/236 26 53 2,04
11  Francesco Thei 05/627 25 50 2,00
12  Antonio Perasso 05/362 30 47 1,57
13  Mattia Restori 05/133 24 45 1,88
14  Federico Atzori 05/641 23 44 1,91
15 Lorenzo Trevisan 05/588 24 44 1,83
16  Yuri Tassoni 05/254 34 44 1,29
17  Learco Morini 05/312 28 41 1,46
18  Alessandro Rigolini 05/189 26 37 1,42
19  Massimiliano Restori 05/391 21 35 1,67
20  Sonia Cecchinato 05/515 38 31 0,82
21  Filippo Sorbera 05/367 19 29 1,53
22 Marco Aschieri 05/722 29 29 1,00
23 Venerino Facinti 05/514 18 28 1,56
24  Anna Giuliano 05/473 25 28 1,12
25  Michele Del Marco 05/383 26 28 1,08
26  Alessio Poldi Allai 05/412 22 27 1,23
27  Anna Gervasio 05/520 28 27 0,96
28 Fausto Medaglia 05/204 22 25 1,14
29  Andrea Gambino 05/709 26 24 0,92
30 Marco Mattioli 05/245 12 23 1,92
31  Giuseppe Borriello 05/232 30 23 0,77
32  Alessandro Berghenti 05/693 14 17 1,21
33 Antonio Mirabelli 05/345 8 16 2,00
34  Mirko Tinterri 05/213 12 15 1,25
35  Cristian Schiavi 05/521 16 13 0,81
36 Roberto Capozzi 05/570 14 9 0,64
37  Nicola Albergo 05/719 16 9 0,56
38 Mario Masi 05/740 5 4 0,80
39  Francesco Visciano 05/721 8 4 0,50
40  Alessandro Agro 05/307 4 3 0,75
41  Gaetano Timpanaro 05/014 6 2 0,33
42  Giada Bighi 05/718 3 1 0,33
43  Andrea Ottati 05/720 0 0 0,00
44  Andrea Taruscia 05/700 0 0 0,00
45  Diletta Niccolai 05/741 0 0 0,00



